
Sl No.Student Name Date of Birth Father Name Mother Name Gender Caste Email Id Mobile No.
1 Ananda Jana 02.01.1993 Manik Jana Gouri Bala Jana Male General anandajana@gmail.com 9732123933
2 Manisha Mondal 22.01.1997 Dipankar Mondal Shobha Mondal Female General biswanathbag91@gmail.com 7076365950
3 Sanjib Kumar Mandal 10.04.1988 Shyamal KR.Mondal Kanika Mondal Male General mondalsangibkumer88@gmail.com 8101357553
4 Shiuli Samanta 15.01.1995 Sital Samanta Pratima Samanta Female General shiulisamanta16@gmail.com 7364877157
5 Nabanita Samanta 13.02.1994 Biswajit Samanta Anupama Samanta Female General nabanita036@gmail.com 9932443077
6 Nibedita Mondal 13.07.1996 Arabinda Mondal Kalyani Mondal Female General arpitamondal804@gmail.com   9474439866
7 Arpan Kumar Pal 02.02.1997 Srimanta Pal Sanchita Pal Male General arpanpal117@gmail.com   8967666176
8 Mamani Samanta 30.04.1995 Manik Chandra Samanta Purnima Samanta Female General mamanisamanta02@gmail.com 7076020038
9 Protiva Khamrui 01.02.1996 Provash Khamrui Anjali Khamrui Female General protivakhamrui@gmail.com 8016954027

10 Sk.Md.Shehabuddin 01.04.1964 Golam Mohiuddin Rokiba Khatun Male General skmdshehahabuddin@gmail.com 9749743414
11 Manjusa Panja 05.03.1995 Samir Panja Doli Panja Female General panjasamirkumar@gmail.com 9641984146
12 Kunal Roy 03.05.1993 Asoke Kumar Roy Rupali Roy Male General kunalroy7@gmail.com 8768273861
13 Keya Chakraborty 26.06.1984 Biman Chakraborty Mousumi Chakraborty Female General keya.bhunia@gmail.com 9932843444
14 Shilpa Dey 16.06.1996 Sisir dey Jaba Dey Female General shilpadey02@gmail.com 9609533070
15 Priyanka Samanta 13.12.1994 Niranjan Samanta Padma Samanta Female General kaushikkushari1995@gmail.com 8001368446
16 Monimala Samanta 26.04.1997 Panchuram Samanta Jyotsna Samanta Female General monimalasamanta06@gmail.com 9732692641
17 Sunita Kundu 02.03.1996 Susanta Kundu Bula Kundu Female General sunita28@gmail.com 7318867512
18 Ramesh Chakraborty 27.03.1997 Ashutosh Chakraborty Bandana Chakraborty Male General rameshchakraborty9@gmail.com   9593881453
19 Soumen Manna 14.09.1995 Late Raghunath Manna Mangala Manna Male General soumenmannna.in@gmail.com 9800691833
20 Raju Gayen 27.04.1993 Gobinda Gayen Chhabita Gayen Male General gayenraju@gmail.com 7797680146
21 Subhranil Kundu 18.10.1995 Samir Kundu Tandar Kundu Male General kundusubhranil2016@gmail.com 8388041666
22 Indrani Pandit 02.09.1993 Biswajit Pandit Soma Pandit Female General indrani.pandit02@gmail.com 9903203180
23 Dipa Bhoumick 21.03.1992 Tapan Bhoumick Nayan Bhoumick Female General dipabhoumick2015@gmail.com 9641341764
24 Pritam Dey 11.08.1993 Prasanta Dey Mita Dey Male General pritamde682gmail.com 8641908301
25 Mita Chakraborty 01.01.1996 Shakti Pada Chakraborty Jaba Rani Chakraborty Female General mita21chakraborty@gmail.com 9547592336
26 Tuhin Kumar Pal 16.02.1993 Jagannath Pal Archana Pal Male General tuhinkumar43@gmail.com 9093946465
27 Tumpa Khamrui 06.11.1994 Provash Khamrui Anjali Khamrui Female General protivakhamrui@gmail.com 8016954027
28 Debasish Pakhira 25.07.1991 Gopal Chandra Pakhira Swarnalata Pakhira Male General debasishpakhira54@gmail.com 9647657330
29 Barish Mondal 05.11.1991 Ranajit Mondal Maya Mondal Male General barish41sonai@gmail.com 9093281881
30 Kalpana Bera 25.10.1991 Sunil Bera Ujjwala Bera Female General somamalik19926@gmail.com 9933430548
31 Nivedita Bera 26.01.1993 Gopal Bera Rita Bera Female General niveditabera91@gmail.com 8436187354
32 Shubhra Panja 25.12.1994 Haradhan Panja Jharna Panja Female General shubhra.panja231@gmail.com 7076916795
33 Moumita Dhara 28.09.1995 Ajoy Dhara Alpana Dhara Female General pole1gp.csc@gmail.com 9609509079
34 Saheli Mitra 02.06.1996 Lakshmi Kanta Mitra Shyamali Mitra Female General sahelimitra05@gmail.com 9434829453
35 Sital Kumar Porey 18.05.1988 Santi Nath Porey Radha Rani Porey Male General sital0258@gmail.com 7872543135
36 Mrinmayee Samanta 11.09.1996 Radhakrishina Samanta Snigdha Samanta Female General samanta.miru@gmail.com 8768708107
37 Ashoke Dey 22.02.1992 Nikhil Dey Kakali Dey Male General ashokedey3@gmail.com 8967605230
38 Mita Maity 20.03.1993 Rampada Maity Bandana Maity Female General mitamaity0025@gmail.com 9734719989
39 Soma Betal 02.04.1995 Arobinda Betal Sipra Betal Female General somanandybetal1995@gmail.com 9734591659
40 Moumita Bera 27.10.1996 Sujit Bera Manasi Bera Female General mou02315@gmail.com 8001255272



41 Priti Goswami 17.06.1993 Biswajit Goswami Maya Goswami Female General priti225@gmail.com 9674871248
42 Mousumi Jana 26.01.1995 Rabindranath Jana Champa Jana Female General mousumi.jana1207@gmail.com 9564551615
43 Indranil Samanta 25.10.1997 Rabindranath Samanta Lakshmi Samanta Male General indranil1253@gmail.com 9735845508
44 Mir Roki Khatun 21.06.1994 Mir Khokon Sufia Begum Female General rokikhatun@gmail.com 9593820593
45 Rajesh Bhowmik 10.04.1995 Rajkrishna Dey Bandana Dey Male General bhowmikr99@gmail.com    8609834245
46 Somashree Paul 26.08.1996 Sujit Kumar Paul Tanushree Paul Female General somashree02@gmail.com 9564610994
47 Sampa Dey 15.03.1993 Asit Dey Namita Dey Female General sampadey0258@gmail.com 9734696447
48 Susamoy Rana 11.12.1992 Srikanta Rana Chaitali Rana Male General susamoyrana13@gmail.com 9933440362
49 Piyali Mohanta 26.08.1992 Pranab Mohanta Babi Mohanta Female General piyalimohanta@gmail.com 9647554604
50 Ashis Maji 04.04.1995 Banshari Maji Dipali Maji Male General ashis0046@gmail.com    9091153475
51 Bhaskar Bera 13.03.1992 Kartik Ch. Bera Jharna Bera Male General bhaskar023bera@gmail.com 7501582016
52 Munmun Sau(Guchait) 03.01.1993 Barun Sau Chalana Sau Female General munmun023@gmail.com 7551824314
53 Amit Samanta 02.05.1992 Asok Samanta Pushpa Rani Samanta Male General amit1992samanta@gmail.com 9609658738
54 Sunil Samanta 09.04.1991 Poresh Chandra Samanta Anima Samanta Male General s.samanta.off@gmail.com 9883365277
55 Sumit Ghorui 29.06.1993 Dev Kumar Ghorui Kanika Ghorui Male General susmitaghorui810@gmail.com 7679136638
56 Puja Dey 17.07.1995 Krishna Kanta Dey Rina Dey Female General pujadey2017mlpr@gmail.com   9002174117
57 Mirja Mahafuj Alam 27.02.1993 Mirja Jane Alam Astara Begam Male General mahafujalam1993@gmail.com 8145419536
58 Chandana Maity 03.05.1991 Kartick Chandra Maity Bijali Maity Female General chandanamaity02356@gmail.com 8798157290
59 Soumyadip Mondal 27.04.1991 Suprabhat Mondal Bhaswati Mondal Male General soumyadip1729@gmail.com 8348975523
60 Sampa khatun 06.04.1999 Mirza Golam Ahiya Fatema Begum Female General khatunsampa02@gmail.com 7872589807
61 Rehena Khatun 15.01.1991 Taiab Ali Khan Aliya Bibi Female General azadkhan912@gmail.com 9593275281
62 Monidipa Mondal 30.10.1995 Krishna Mondal Rupa Mondal Female General monidipamondal8945@gmail.com 9134458226
63 Sabiha Khatun 06.05.1989 Mirja Abdul Sovan Sanuyara Begum Female General sabihakhatun0123@gmail.com 9735593689
64 Soumen Pal 02.01.1990 Sailen Jana Puspa Jana Male General rajibdey216@gmail.com 8343983419
65 Rajib Dey 07.09.1988 Bholanath Pal Gita Pal Male OBC soumenpal521@gmail.com 8250710964
66 Pritam Das 14.02.1995 Pronab Kumar Das Durga Rani Das Male OBC pritamd657@gmail.com    7076918389
67 Najibur Rahaman Mallick 04.03.1994 Abu Taher Mallick Jahanara Begam Male OBC nmallick475@gmail.com 8145389957
68 Debanjana Datta 02.05.1995 Uttam Dutta Suchitra Dutta Female OBC biltu.cha2012@gmail.com 8436780061
69 Moumita Das 02.04.1996 Banshi Badan Das Padma Das Female OBC pupul.md0@gmail.com 9749993394
70 Binay Dutta 28.01.1993 Prafulla Kumar Dutta Shibani Dutta Male OBC binaydutta6@gmail.com 8101165816
71 Sk. Abdul Azim 22.04.1994 Sk.Taiyab Ali Jibannesa Begum Male OBC azim90830@gmail.com 8820366199
72 Barun Sen 14.01.1995 Shankar Sen China Sen Male OBC barunsen14@gmail.com 8145532749
73 Manika Karmakar 21.01.1994 Sukdeb Karmakar Sushama Karmakar Female OBC mani21st1994@gmail.com 7797066404
74 Samim Ali Middya 13.08.1992 Nasir Ali Middya Joystnara Begum Male OBC samimalimiddya@gmail.com 7699627445
75 Surajit Pramanik 26.05.1983 Late Sukumar pramanik Tiloka Pramanik Male OBC surajitpramanik3055@gmail.com 9933500826
76 Aparna Majhi 29.11.1996 Ananda Majhi Sefali Majhi Female OBC tamanyascience1234@gmail.com 9932230691
77 Kashmira Khatun 04.02.1997 Sk.Nawser Ali Tahura Begum Female OBC khatunkashmira42@gmail.com 7076597561
78 Rama Gayen 28.10.1994 Rupkumar Gayen Jharna Gayen Female OBC ramagayen036@gmail.com 9093160012
79 Manika Ghosh 20.01.1997 Prasanta Ghosh Sima Ghosh Female OBC soumenmouri81@gmail.com 8371975434
80 Mitali Rana Karmakar 21.06.1990 Buddhadev Rana Shyamali Rana Female OBC ranamitali0123654@gmail.com 9811484709
81 Rajkumar Jana 16.06.1983 Sailen Jana Puspa Jana Male OBC rajkrjana087@gmail.com 9832907325



82 Subhasis Pal 10.03.1992 Gopal Chandra Pal Mallika Pal Male OBC subhasispal425@gmail.com 7699267998
83 Pritikana Rana 21.06.1996 Prasanta Rana Sibani Rana Female OBC subhasispal3456@gmail.com 7076184036
84 Kakali Chitrakar 10.06.1987 Jiten Chitrakar Lotika Chitrakar Female OBC kakalichitrakar@gmail.com 8145454562
85 Bhaskar Ram 02.04.1993 Siba Prasad Ram Manika Ram Male OBC bhaskarram@gmail.com 9732428733
86 Sk Ajibur Rahaman 22.10.1986 Sk Abdul Rafik Hasina Begam Male OBC azim90830@gmail.com 9083013202
87 Anindita Rana 30.10.1994 Tusar Rana Srabani Rana Female OBC aninditarana1994@gmail.com  7797604516
88 Rimpa Malik 16.06.1994 SanJoy Malik Bharati Malik Female SC rimpamalik92@gmail.com 8016419607
89 Bhairab Dhara 25.07.1995 Samar Dhara Chhaya Dhara Male SC bhairabdhara0147@gmai.com 9749945657
90 Ripon Kotal 21.07.1993 Late Kanai Kotal Chinta Kotal Male SC riponrk1993@gmail.com 8372823648
91 Tukun Das 01.04.1993 Rohit Das Minati Das Female SC tukun589das@gmail.com 7872023239
92 Shyamapada Das 06.05.1985 Surya Das Gita Das Male SC 1985sdas@gmail.com 8513970048
93 Bimal Roy 15.05.1996 Ranjit Roy Maya Roy Male SC bimalroy209@gmail.com 8972519348
94 Achintya Jalkar 06.07.1987 Sudeb Jalkar Manju Jalkar Male SC achintyajalkar@gmail.com 7076821426
95 Bulti Pakhira 09.01.1995 Naba Kumar Pakhira Sumitra Pakhira Female SC bulti91995@gmail.com 7699775082
96 Sanjit Santra 19.04.1992 Siddhartha Santra Manaka Santra Male SC sanjitsantra1992@gmail.com 9564610950
97 Jiten Mondal 12.02.1994 Late Nabakumar Mondal Bhagabati Mondal Male SC jitenmondal4569@gmail.com 9093677256
98 Sourav Dolui 07.09.1996 Uttam Dolui Mithu Dolui Male SC doluisourav2017@gmail.com 9734171573
99 Kripasindhu Malik 02.12.1993 Prabir Malik Anjali Malik Male SC kripasindhumalik02@gmail.com    7407032617

100 Puja Maji 06.05.1995 Pritosh Maji Sandha Maji Female SC majipuja0235489@gmail.com 9564781902
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